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STATE OF
COLORADO Deranleau - DNR, Greg <greg.deranleau@state.co.us>

Fwd: Broomfield's Objections to Approval of Forms 2 and 2A for Crestone Peak
Goltl Forms 2 and 2A for East and West Wells, and Request for Hearing

Deranleau - DNR, Greg <greg.deranleau@state.co.us> Mon, Dec 24, 2018 at 10:18 AM
To: "Oates, Jason" <jason.oates@crestonepr.com>, Erin Lind <erin.lind@crestonepr.com>, Tami Yellico
<TYellico@broomfield.org>

Cc: Mike Leonard <mike.leonard@state.co.us>, Mimi Larsen - DNR <mimi.larsen@state.co.us>, Jane Stanczyk
<jane.stanczyk@state.co.us>, John Noto - DNR <john.noto@state.co.us>

Jason, Erin, & Tami,
COGCC received the below correspondence from Broomfield's counsel last week. In accordance with Rule 305.e.(2), the
COGCC is suspending approval of the Form 2A and related Form 2s for the Goltl pad in Broomfield.

Our hearings unit will assign a hearings officer and docket the matter for January's hearing. Expect to be contacted later
this week or after the first of the year.

If Crestone has immediate plans to commence operations with heavy equipment at this location, please let me know as
soon as possible.

Thanks,
Greg

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Leonard - DNR, Mike <mike.leonard@state.co.us>

Date: Tue, Dec 18, 2018 at 8:03 AM

Subject: Fwd: Broomfield's Objections to Approval of Forms 2 and 2A for Crestone Peak Goltl Forms 2 and 2A for East
and West Wells, and Request for Hearing

To: Greg Deranleau <greg.deranleau@state.co.us>, John Noto - DNR <john.noto@state.co.us>

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Phillip Barber <phillipbarber@aol.com>

Date: Mon, Dec 17, 2018 at 4:33 PM

Subject: Broomfield's Objections to Approval of Forms 2 and 2A for Crestone Peak Goltl Forms 2 and 2A for East and
West Wells, and Request for Hearing

To: <mike.leonard@state.co.us>

Cc: <michael.eden@state.co.us>, <james.rouse@state.co.us>, <Margaret.humecki@state.co.us>,
<pgilbert@broomfield.org>, <ssullivan@broomfield.org>, <jdorancy@)jostenergylaw.com>, <jjost@jostenergylaw.com>

The attached is being filed with the Commission this afternoon.

Phil Barber

Phillip D. Barber, P.C.

1675 Larimer St., Suite 620
Denver, Colorado 80202
Phone: 303-894-0880
phillipbarber@aol.com

Mike Leonard
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